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Data Generated: October 23, 2019
1 Appeals from completed removal, deportation, exclusion, asylum-only, and withholding-only proceedings. Appeals are of type Case 
Appeal, Appeal of IJ MTR, Bond Appeal, Interlocutory Appeal, and Zero Bond Appeal

EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW
ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

Case Appeals1 Filed, Completed, and Pending

Fiscal Year Case Appeals Filed
Case Appeals 
Completed

Case Appeals 
Pending (End of FY)

2008 23,784 29,433 24,494

2009 22,337 23,977 22,854

2010 20,986 21,899 21,941

2011 20,688 20,121 22,508

2012 19,586 21,278 20,816

2013 20,160 21,666 19,310

2014 17,329 19,626 17,013

2015 15,423 19,569 12,867

2016 17,547 19,286 11,128

2017 23,003 21,454 12,677

2018 39,096 20,987 30,782

2019 54,092 19,449 65,201
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